
     
            

TIME   TABLE
        Page 1 of 2              
WEF 22 SEP 2022 

       MONDAY TO SATURDAY     NO SERVICE ON SUNDAY

S.N. TRAIN NO. TRAIN NAME FROM  STATION DEP TIME TO STATION ARR TIME ROUTE DETAILS

1 06531

SBC-DHL-SBC    
MEMU  

UNRESERVED 
EXPRESS SPECIAL

BENGALURU 
CITY -             

KSR CITY 4:55am KIAD 6:10am

via BNC (5:03am), BYPL(5:11am), 
YNK(5:33am)                                  
Terminating at DHL(6:20am)

2 06534

DHL-YNK-KIAD 
MEMU  

UNRESERVED 
EXPRESS SPECIAL YELAHANKA 7:45am KIAD 8:03am  

3 06387

KSR BENGALURU - 
KOLAR DEMU  

SPECIAL KSR CITY 8:35am KIAD 9:48am

BYPL(9:00am), CSDR(9:07am), 
YNK(9:23am), DHL(9:56am, 
CBP(10:26am)                             
Terminating at KQZ(12:45pm)

4 06593

YPR-DHL              
MEMU  

UNRESERVED 
EXPRESS SPECIAL YPR 10:00am KIAD 10:44am

via LOGH(10:09am), 
KDGH(10:12am), YNK(10:20am)                                     
                            Terminating at 
DHL(10:55am)

5 06536

DHL-BNC-DHL   
MEMU  

UNRESERVED 
EXPRESS SPECIAL CANTONMENT 12:20pm KIAD 1:20pm

via BYPL(12:28pm), YNK(12:50pm)          
      Terminating at DHL(1:40pm)

6 06538

DHL-BNC-DHL   
MEMU 

UNRESERVED 
EXPRESS SPECIAL CANTONMENT 4:00pm KIAD 4:55pm

via BYPL(4:08pm),   YNK(4:31pm)             
      Terminating at DHL(5:25pm)

7 16549

KSR BENGALURU - 
KOLAR DEMU 

EXPRESS KSR CITY 6:10pm KIAD 7:07pm

LOGH(6:26pm), KDGH(6:32pm), 
YNK(6:42pm), DHL(7:08pm), 
CBP(7:46pm)                                   
Terminating at KQZ(9:00pm)

8 06540

DHL-YNK-DHL   
MEMU 

UNRESERVED 
EXPRESS SPECIAL YELAHANKA 7:15pm KIAD 7:35pm  Terminating at DHL(7:45pm)

4. Environment-friendly
3. Comfortable - in terms of moving/luggage space, wash room, etc.

TRAINS to AIRPORT (KIAD)  

5. Will help reduce road traffic 
6. Scenic route, esp. between Yelahanka & Airport Rly Stn ; KIAD Airport Station worth visiting
7. You will help this mode of commute succeed and improve. This is important for Bengaluru                  
              since there is no commute option other than road for the next about 3 years.
8. If you are picking up/dropping someone - at least for one way commute it is good option
9. Great option for commute to visit Airport for other purposes, e.g., plenty of 
dining/shopping  options at Airport, or just to spend some relaxing time there.

YES, IT MAY NOT SUIT MANY , BUT THE ONLY HOPE OF IMPROVEMENTS IN THIS MODE IS 
WHEN THE PRESENT SERVICES HAVE GOOD PATRONAGE…… ELSE, WE MAY LOSE THIS MODE.

Advantages of travel/commute by Train :
1. Economical - costs about Rs. 10/- to Rs. 35/- (depending on DEMU or MEMU)                                                                                             
2. Safe



       TIME  TABLE
       Page 2 of 2                      
  WEF 22 SEP 2022 

     MONDAY TO SATURDAY NO SERVICE ON SUNDAY

S.N. TRAIN NO. TRAIN NAME FROM  STATION DEP TIME TO STATION ARR TIME ROUTE DETAILS

1 06533

DHL-YNK-KIAD  
MEMU 

UNRESERVED 
EXPRESS SPECIAL KIAD 6:39am YELAHANKA 7:00am Starting from DHL(6:30am) 

2 16550

KOLAR-KSR 
BENGALURU DEMU 

EXPRESS KIAD 8:30am KSR CITY 9:45am

CBP(7:55am), DHL(8:23am), 
YNK(8:58am), KDGH(9:06am), 
LOGH(9:11am), YPR(9:20am), 
MWM(9:26am)

3 06535

DHL-BNC-DHL   
MEMU  

UNRESERVED 
EXPRESS SPECIAL KIAD 8:58am CANTONMENT 10:10am

Starting from DHL(8:50am) via 
YNK(9:16am), BYPL(9:38am) 

4 06594

DHL-YPR              
MEMU  

UNRESERVED                  
    EXPRESS SPECIAL KIAD 12:36pm YPR 2:15pm

Starting from DHL(12:30pm) via 
YNK(1:02pm), KDGH(1:23pm), 
LOGH(1:27) 

5 06537

DHL-BNC-DHL   
MEMU  

UNRESERVED 
EXPRESS SPECIAL KIAD 2:08pm CANTONMENT 3:15pm

Starting from DHL(2:00pm) via 
YNK(2:26pm), BYPL(2:48pm) 

6 06388

KOLAR-BENGALURU 
CANTONMENT 
DEMU SPECIAL KIAD 4:08pm CANTONMENT 5:40pm

Starting from KQZ(2:00pm), via 
CBP(3:30pm), DHL(3:59pm), 
YNK(4:42pm), CSDR(4:58pm), 
BYPL(5:04pm), BNCE(5:11pm)

7 06539

DHL-YNK-DHL   
MEMU 

UNRESERVED 
EXPRESS SPECIAL KIAD 6:00pm YELAHANKA 6:20pm Starting from DHL(5:50pm)

8 06532

SBC-DHL-SBC     
MEMU 

UNRESERVED 
EXPRESS SPECIAL KIAD 7:59pm KSR CITY 9:20pm

Starting from DHL(7:50pm) via 
YNK(8:17pm), BYPL(8:39pm), 
BNC(8:49pm)

Note : BNC   - Bangalore Cantonment Rly Stn

BNCE - Bangalore East Rly Stn 2-WAY SHUTTLE BUS SERVICE BET. KIAD&AIRPORT TERMINAL

BYPL  - Baiyyappanahalli Rly Stn AVAILABLE - COMPLIMENTARY BY BIAL, AT PRESENT. 

CBP    - Chikkaballapura  KQZ      - Kolar SBC/KSR - KSR Bengaluru City Rly Stn

CSDR - Channasandra LOGH   - Lottegollahalli                        YNK        - Yelahanka Rly Stn

DHL  - Devanahalli Rly Stn MWM - Malleshwara YPR        - Yeshvantpura Rly Stn

KIAD- Kempegowda Int. Airport Rly Stn

KDGH- Kodigehalli  

        
   

Timings etc are subject to change by SWR at any time

BENGALURU NEEDS MULTI-MODAL PUBLIC TRANSPORT TO REDUCE TRAFFIC CONGESTION & ALL ITS CONSEQUENCES, FOR WHICH 
BENGALURU IS GLOBALLY INFAMOUS. WITH GOOD PATRONAGE OF THE PRESENT RAIL SERVICES TO AIRPORT RAILWAY STATION, 
WE CAN HOPE FOR IMPROVEMENT IN THE SERVICES IN TERMS OF FREQUENCY, ROUTES, TIMINGS, TRAVEL DURATION, 
PUNCTUALITY, ETC. SO, IT IS IN OURT INTEREST TO ENCOURAGE & ENSURE HIGHER PATRONAGE.

AT PRESENT, BIAL SHUTTLE BUS HELPLINE NUMBER         -        95388 84433

TRAINS from AIRPORT (KIAD)  

           Time Table prepared by : Rajkumar Dugar 

           Founder, CITIZENS FOR CITIZENS (C4C)


